Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93
Киргизия  (996)312-96-26-47 Россия   (495)268-04-70 Казахстан  (772)734-952-31
Складные солнечные панели
180W 2F-P, 2F-M
Folding Solar Panel Technical Parameters:
(Poly 2 folding)
Model NO. Wattage solar panel size(mm) Folding size(mm) Packing size(mm) weight(kg) Vmp(V) lmp(A) Vos(V) Isc(A)
JCN-2F-40P 40 450*340*35 455*75*360 490*115*400 6.5 17.5 2.29 22.0 2.54
JCN-2F-60P 60 635*340*35 640*75*360 675*115*400 8.0 17.5 3.43 22.0 3.80
JCN-2F-80P 80 590*500*35 595* 75*520 630* ll5*560 9.5 17.5 4.58 22.0 5.08
JCN-2F-100P 100 685*500*35 690* 75*520 725*1l5*560 10.5 17.5 S.72 22.0 6.35
JCN-2F-120P 120 810*500*35 815*75*520 850*115*560 12.0 17.5 6.86 22.0 7.62
JCN-2F-140P 140 740*660*35 745*75*680 780*115*720 13.5 17.5 8.00 22.0 8.89
JCN-2F-160P 160 845*660*35 850*75*680 885*115*720 15.0 17.5 9.15 22.0 10.16
JCN-2F-180P 180 953*660*35 940*75*680 975*115*720 16.5 17.5 10.29 22.0 11.43
JCN-2F-200P 200 1000*660*35 1005*75* 680 1040*ll5*720 18.0 17.5 11.43 22.0 12.70
(Mono 2 folding)
Model NO. Wattage solar panel size(mm) Folding size(mm) Packing size(mm) weight(kg) Vmp(V) lmp(A) Vos(V) Isc(A)
JCN-2F-40M 40 450*340*35 455*75*360 490*115*400 6.5 17.5 2.29 22.0 2.54
JCN-2F-60M 60 635*340*35 640*75*360 675*115*400 8.0 17.5 3.43 22.0 3.80
JCN-2F-80M 80 625*535*35 595*75*520 630* ll5*560 9.5 17.5 4.58 22.0 5.08
JCN-2F-100M 100 685*500*35 690*75*520 725*1l5*560 10.5 17.5 S.72 22.0 6.35
JCN-2F-120M 120 810*500*35 815*75*520 850*115*560 12.0 17.5 6.86 22.0 7.62
JCN-2F-140M 140 765*660*35 770*75*680 805*115*720 13.5 17.5 8.00 22.0 8.89
JCN-2F-160M 160 1190*535*35 1195*75*550 1230*115*720 15.0 17.5 9.15 22.0 10.16
JCN-2F-180M 180 1195*535*35 1195*75*550 1230*115*720 16.5 17.5 10.29 22.0 11.43
JCN-2F-200M 200 1190*535*35 1195*75* 550 1230*115*720 18.0 17.5 11.43 22.0 12.70
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04